Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
1A
FOURMEAU GREGORY
0051428A
LAILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 7 7 22 41
3 9 9 6 24 65
4 8 7 6 21 86
5 9 9 8 26 112
6 9 8 8 25 137
7 10 8 7 25 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 9 9 8 26 212
10 9 8 8 25 237
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 9 7 7 23 68
4 8 7 6 21 89
5 9 7 6 22 111
6 9 8 3 20 131
7 10 8 7 25 156
8 7 7 5 19 175
9 9 8 7 24 199
10 10 9 5 24 223
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 223
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 460

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
1B
REFFAY FLORIAN
0019491L
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 5 20 40
3 10 8 8 26 66
4 10 10 8 28 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 9 9 7 25 142
7 8 6 4 18 160
8 9 8 8 25 185
9 10 10 6 26 211
10 7 7 7 21 232
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 6 5 21 68
4 9 9 6 24 92
5 10 8 5 23 115
6 7 7 5 19 134
7 10 10 9 29 163
8 10 7 7 24 187
9 10 9 8 27 214
10 9 8 8 25 239
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 239
Total 10 11 Total 9 8 Total points 471

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
1C
CESBRON KATELL
0008860F
VERT ST DENIS - CESSON
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 8 6 23 99
5 9 6 5 20 119
6 8 6 4 18 137
7 10 8 3 21 158
8 8 7 7 22 180
9 9 7 6 22 202
10 10 10 8 28 230
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 7 7 5 19 66
4 10 7 5 22 88
5 10 9 8 27 115
6 10 8 7 25 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 10 9 9 28 193
9 10 6 5 21 214
10 9 7 5 21 235
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 465

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 1

2A

ROUSSEAU GAETAN

0959730K
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19

2 10 9 8 27 46

3 10 9 8 27 73

4 10 9 8 27 100

5 9 9 8 26 126

6 10 9 6 25 151

7 10 9 7 26 177

8 10 9 8 27 204

9 10 9 6 25 229
10 9 9 8 26 255
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24

2 10 9 9 28 52

3 10 10 8 28 80

4 9 8 7 24 104

5 10 7 4 21 125

6 9 9 9 27 152

7 9 9 8 26 178

8 9 8 5 22 200

9 9 8 7 24 224
10 10 9 6 25 249
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 249
Total 10 12 Total 9 25 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
2B
LEGEAY MARC
0698676F
CRETEIL
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 8 8 7 23 153
7 9 6 5 20 173
8 10 9 7 26 199
9 9 8 8 25 224
10 9 8 6 23 247
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 9 8 8 25 204
9 10 8 8 26 230
10 10 10 8 28 258
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 258
Total 10 13 Total 9 18 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
2C
SAINSON ROBIN
0028633Y
ANGERS
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 5 4 18 40
3 9 9 9 27 67
4 8 8 6 22 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 9 7 6 22 162
8 10 8 6 24 186
9 10 8 6 24 210
10 8 8 6 22 232
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 10 4 24 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 10 8 5 23 172
8 10 8 4 22 194
9 9 9 9 27 221
10 10 7 6 23 244
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 244
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 476

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
2D
BELLANGER JEAN LUC
0869330Z
MAZE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 8 7 3 18 57
4 10 8 6 24 81
5 9 7 6 22 103
6 8 5 M 13 116
7 10 6 6 22 138
8 8 6 5 19 157
9 9 9 5 23 180
10 7 5 3 15 195
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 5 23 48
3 9 7 2 18 66
4 10 8 2 20 86
5 7 5 4 16 102
6 9 5 2 16 118
7 10 9 9 28 146
8 10 8 8 26 172
9 10 7 4 21 193
10 9 8 2 19 212
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 212
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 407

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
3A
BOSSARD PATRICK
0051686F
MAZE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 7 6 5 18 41
3 9 5 1 15 56
4 9 8 M 17 73
5 8 7 5 20 93
6 9 9 7 25 118
7 9 8 7 24 142
8 9 8 7 24 166
9 9 7 7 23 189
10 9 8 7 24 213
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 7 7 24 44
3 8 6 6 20 64
4 8 7 5 20 84
5 7 6 M 13 97
6 8 8 7 23 120
7 8 8 7 23 143
8 9 7 7 23 166
9 7 7 6 20 186
10 10 8 3 21 207
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 207
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 420

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
3B
TENAILLEAU PIERRE
0022390M
MAZE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 5 20 20
2 8 7 4 19 39
3 8 6 2 16 55
4 8 4 3 15 70
5 9 7 2 18 88
6 7 6 3 16 104
7 8 7 6 21 125
8 6 5 2 13 138
9 8 2 2 12 150
10 7 6 5 18 168
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 5 4 3 12 32
3 7 4 2 13 45
4 6 4 3 13 58
5 10 8 2 20 78
6 7 4 4 15 93
7 10 8 5 23 116
8 8 8 5 21 137
9 8 6 5 19 156
10 10 8 6 24 180
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 180
Total 10 4 Total 9 1 Total points 348

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
3C
LAMBERT YANNICK
0955554W
ECOUFLANT
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 4 22 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 8 8 26 131
6 9 8 6 23 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 10 10 30 211
9 10 10 6 26 237
10 10 9 8 27 264
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 10 8 28 277
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 277
Total 10 20 Total 9 29 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
4A
MARSAUD MATTEO
0936464W
MAZE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 10 9 M 19 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 8 8 7 23 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 10 8 6 24 164
8 8 8 7 23 187
9 10 9 6 25 212
10 10 9 M 19 231
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 8 8 26 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 7 7 7 21 87
5 10 9 9 28 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 9 9 6 24 164
8 9 9 7 25 189
9 10 9 7 26 215
10 8 8 7 23 238
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 238
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 469

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
4B
CHENAUX ALEXANDRE
0937022C
SAUMUR
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 10 30 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 9 9 9 27 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 Série 2: 287
Total 10 32 Total 9 Total points 572

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
4C
MOINDROT FLORIAN
0618001R
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 10 8 28 105
5 8 8 6 22 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 7 6 M 13 166
8 9 8 7 24 190
9 9 8 M 17 207
10 9 7 6 22 229
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 M 20 20
2 8 6 6 20 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 9 8 8 25 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 9 6 M 15 131
7 8 8 7 23 154
8 9 9 7 25 179
9 10 7 M 17 196
10 7 7 6 20 216
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 216
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 445

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
4D
CVEJIC ALEXANDRE
0877737M
DRAVEIL SENART
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 10 30 259
10 10 10 9 29 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 9 9 9 27 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 35 Total 9 25 Total points 575

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
5A
BOUTREUX MICHEL
0399733T
MAZE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 8 6 23 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 10 8 8 26 240
10 9 9 9 27 267
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 10 9 7 26 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 10 9 9 28 269
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 269
Total 10 12 Total 9 36 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
5B
HERSAN CHRISTOPHE
0896043K
MAZE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 7 27 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 7 7 23 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 8 8 7 23 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 8 6 6 20 253
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 8 6 24 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 7 6 22 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 9 8 7 24 229
10 9 9 8 26 255
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 255
Total 10 8 Total 9 28 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
5C
COIGNARD SEBASTIEN
0927793W
DAUMERAY
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 276
Total 10 16 Total 9 41 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
5D
PICHON PAULIN
0024276M
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 M 15 38
3 10 8 7 25 63
4 10 6 6 22 85
5 10 9 M 19 104
6 8 8 8 24 128
7 8 8 7 23 151
8 8 8 6 22 173
9 9 9 7 25 198
10 9 6 M 15 213
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 9 8 26 42
3 10 10 8 28 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 9 8 6 23 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 10 8 M 18 186
9 10 9 7 26 212
10 9 9 7 25 237
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 237
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 450

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
6A
GARNIER ALEXIS
0796892M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 M 20 20
2 10 10 9 29 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 10 10 10 30 106
5 10 10 10 30 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 10 10 30 223
9 10 10 8 28 251
10 10 10 10 30 281
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 8 28 114
5 10 10 M 20 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 8 27 275
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 275
Total 10 38 Total 9 16 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
6B
AIRAUD STEPHANE
0401016M
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 10 8 28 85
4 10 8 8 26 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 8 8 25 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 9 8 8 25 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 8 8 25 185
8 9 8 8 25 210
9 10 8 7 25 235
10 10 9 7 26 261
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 261
Total 10 19 Total 9 19 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
6C
SAVREUX LOUIS
0754257V
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 6 25 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 8 27 194
8 9 8 8 25 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 9 9 8 26 271
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 7 26 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 M 19 153
7 10 10 9 29 182
8 9 8 7 24 206
9 10 9 7 26 232
10 10 10 9 29 261
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 261
Total 10 22 Total 9 22 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

6D

GUESPIN FREDERIC

0383631R
MURS ERIGNE
S1HCL

DEPART

1

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 10 30 58

3 10 10 9 29 87

4 10 9 9 28 115

5 10 9 9 28 143

6 10 9 8 27 170

7 10 10 8 28 198

8 10 9 9 28 226

9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 9 27 55

3 9 8 7 24 79

4 10 10 6 26 105

5 10 10 9 29 134

6 10 10 8 28 162

7 9 9 8 26 188

8 10 9 9 28 216

9 9 9 7 25 241
10 10 9 8 27 268
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 268
Total 10 24 Total 9 27 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
7A
LAMBERT MELAINE
0847991E
CHOLET TAC
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 M 16 41
3 8 8 7 23 64
4 9 7 7 23 87
5 10 9 8 27 114
6 10 9 8 27 141
7 7 7 6 20 161
8 7 6 M 13 174
9 7 6 M 13 187
10 9 9 7 25 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 9 9 27 42
3 9 6 6 21 63
4 9 7 6 22 85
5 10 9 6 25 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 8 8 M 16 151
8 8 8 7 23 174
9 10 9 M 19 193
10 8 8 6 22 215
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 215
Total 10 4 Total 9 15 Total points 427

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

7B

DURAND OLIVIER
0311711S

MURS ERIGNE
S3HCL

DEPART

1

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 10 10 10 30 84

4 10 10 8 28 112

5 10 9 8 27 139

6 9 9 9 27 166

7 10 10 9 29 195

8 9 9 8 26 221

9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 8 27 277
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 10 9 29 84

4 10 9 9 28 112

5 9 8 8 25 137

6 10 10 9 29 166

7 10 10 9 29 195

8 10 10 9 29 224

9 10 10 8 28 252
10 10 10 10 30 282
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 282
Total 10 28 Total 9 23 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
7C
QUETU DOMINIQUE
0938206P
ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 9 8 7 24 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 10 10 8 28 238
10 9 9 7 25 263
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 10 9 7 26 238
10 9 9 9 27 265
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 265
Total 10 8 Total 9 37 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
7D
LAURENT CORALIE
0842196F
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 9 9 8 26 243
10 9 9 9 27 270
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 7 26 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 273
Total 10 10 Total 9 44 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

8A

LEFEBVRE GILLES
0217255X

MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL

DEPART

1

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 8 26 53

3 9 8 7 24 77

4 10 10 10 30 107

5 9 9 8 26 133

6 10 9 8 27 160

7 10 9 8 27 187

8 10 10 9 29 216

9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 10 9 9 28 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 10 10 9 29 111

5 10 10 9 29 140

6 10 9 9 28 168

7 9 8 7 24 192

8 9 8 8 25 217

9 9 9 7 25 242
10 10 9 9 28 270
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 270
Total 10 19 Total 9 27 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
8B
HAUDOIN FRANCK
0637116T
CANDE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 10 30 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 10 8 28 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 276
Total 10 21 Total 9 35 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
8C
FOIN PIERRE
0761935R
ANGERS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 10 8 28 267
Nb 10 8 N 12 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 9 8 8 25 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 9 8 7 24 276
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 276
Total 10 20 Total 9 25 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
8D
BESNIER ALEXANDRE
0983768N
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 8 6 23 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 9 8 7 24 205
9 10 8 7 25 230
10 8 8 7 23 253
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 M 18 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 9 9 8 26 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 9 9 8 26 247
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 247
Total 10 5 Total 9 26 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
9A
COMTOIS TOM
0033219H
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 17 17
2 8 7 6 21 38
3 9 6 3 18 56
4 9 8 7 24 80
5 10 7 3 20 100
6 8 8 8 24 124
7 8 8 7 23 147
8 9 9 6 24 171
9 10 7 4 21 192
10 10 7 4 21 213
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 1 16 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 9 6 4 19 83
5 9 8 8 25 108
6 9 9 6 24 132
7 8 8 6 22 154
8 10 10 9 29 183
9 8 5 5 18 201
10 10 7 5 22 223
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 223
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 436

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
9B
TENAILLEAU PAUL
0022393R
MAZE
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 8 6 24 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 8 7 6 21 172
8 10 6 6 22 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 9 8 6 23 241
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 10 5 25 44
3 10 9 9 28 72
4 7 7 5 19 91
5 10 9 6 25 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
8 10 8 8 26 189
9 9 6 6 21 210
10 9 7 3 19 229
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 229
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 470

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
9C
BRAULT CLEMENCE
0907508X
MAZE
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 7 7 6 20 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 8 6 6 20 248
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 10 8 28 160
7 8 8 7 23 183
8 10 9 6 25 208
9 10 8 8 26 234
10 10 10 8 28 262
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 262
Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
9D
COIGNARD JERSEY
099465772
DAUMERAY
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 7 7 24 45
3 9 7 7 23 68
4 9 7 5 21 89
5 8 8 8 24 113
6 10 8 2 20 133
7 8 6 3 17 150
8 9 7 6 22 172
9 8 4 3 15 187
10 9 7 7 23 210
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 8 8 6 22 94
5 9 9 5 23 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 10 9 7 26 167
8 8 8 6 22 189
9 10 7 7 24 213
10 10 9 7 26 239
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 239
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 449

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
10A
LAURENT FABRICE
0890276S
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 M 12 12
2 4 3 1 8 20
3 9 9 2 20 40
4 5 5 3 13 53
5 8 7 4 19 72
6 8 7 5 20 92
7 7 2 2 11 103
8 8 6 M 14 117
9 6 5 3 14 131
10 6 3 2 11 142
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 M 11 11
2 5 5 3 13 24
3 5 3 2 10 34
4 7 6 4 17 51
5 5 4 3 12 63
6 7 7 M 14 77
7 7 6 2 15 92
8 9 5 4 18 110
9 9 8 8 25 135
10 9 8 6 23 158
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 158
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 300

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
10B
CHAILLEUX LIONEL
0293658U
SABLE SUR SARTHE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 10 9 7 26 98
5 10 10 10 30 128
6 9 9 5 23 151
7 9 7 7 23 174
8 10 8 8 26 200
9 9 8 8 25 225
10 10 9 9 28 253
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 8 8 7 23 181
8 10 7 7 24 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 10 8 7 25 257
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 257
Total 10 13 Total 9 19 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
10D
BLANCHOUIN ALEXIS
0957579X
ECOUFLANT
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 5 21 47
3 9 8 4 21 68
4 10 8 5 23 91
5 10 9 8 27 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 10 8 7 25 168
8 9 6 6 21 189
9 9 8 5 22 211
10 10 9 7 26 237
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 9 5 24 73
4 8 8 8 24 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 10 8 8 26 198
9 10 10 9 29 227
10 10 10 7 27 254
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 254
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
11A
FERRAGUT PHILIPPE
0769035H
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 10 7 27 272
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 10 8 7 25 184
8 9 8 6 23 207
9 10 9 6 25 232
10 10 9 9 28 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 260
Total 10 16 Total 9 26 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
11B
GAIGNARD XAVIER
0051614C
MAZE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 7 7 22 39
3 8 6 6 20 59
4 9 9 6 24 83
5 10 9 M 19 102
6 9 8 8 25 127
7 8 8 7 23 150
8 8 7 7 22 172
9 10 9 8 27 199
10 10 8 7 25 224
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 8 8 7 23 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 7 M M 7 134
7 9 9 6 24 158
8 10 10 8 28 186
9 8 6 6 20 206
10 10 7 7 24 230
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 230
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Total points 454

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
11C
AUBIN YVONNICK
0968697G
SAUMUR
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 9 9 9 27 198
8 10 10 10 30 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 9 9 28 286
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 34 Total 9 26 Total points 574

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
11D
EZECHIEL RICHARD
0752946V
LA FLECHE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 10 30 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 7 26 137
6 9 8 8 25 162
7 9 8 7 24 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 9 9 8 26 238
10 10 10 10 30 268
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 8 8 8 24 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 10 8 7 25 131
6 10 10 8 28 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 9 8 8 25 237
10 9 8 8 25 262
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 262
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
12A
CHOLOUX JULIEN
0911291]
ECOUFLANT
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 5 21 44
3 10 8 6 24 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 9 9 6 24 140
7 10 9 8 27 167
8 10 9 9 28 195
9 8 6 5 19 214
10 7 7 6 20 234
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 6 23 53
3 10 9 5 24 77
4 8 6 5 19 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 8 7 6 21 145
7 10 10 5 25 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 9 6 5 20 217
10 9 9 5 23 240
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 240
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Total points 474

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
12B
GUIHARD FRANCK
0051628T
MAZE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 M 10 10
2 7 5 2 14 24
3 5 2 1 8 32
4 7 7 6 20 52
5 9 8 2 19 71
6 8 6 3 17 88
7 8 6 5 19 107
8 5 3 2 10 117
9 7 5 4 16 133
10 9 8 6 23 156
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 1 13 13
2 7 6 6 19 32
3 5 2 1 8 40
4 7 5 2 14 54
5 8 4 4 16 70
6 6 6 5 17 87
7 8 6 5 19 106
8 5 1 1 7 113
9 6 5 4 15 128
10 10 8 7 25 153
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 153
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 309

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 1
12C
CHOLOUX JADE
0934932F
ECOUFLANT
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 8 7 7 22 41
3 9 6 6 21 62
4 8 6 4 18 80
5 10 4 M 14 94
6 7 6 4 17 111
7 7 5 2 14 125
8 7 5 4 16 141
9 9 7 M 16 157
10 9 8 6 23 180
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 180
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 6 2 M 8 26
3 7 5 M 12 38
4 5 4 M 9 47
5 7 5 1 13 60
6 6 1 M 7 67
7 8 8 7 23 90
8 10 5 M 15 105
9 9 3 1 13 118
10 7 6 M 13 131
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 131
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
1A
CVEJIC ALEXANDRE
0877737M
DRAVEIL SENART
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 10 30 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 9 9 28 261
10 10 10 9 29 290
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 10 30 148
6 10 10 9 29 177
7 10 10 9 29 206
8 10 10 9 29 235
9 10 10 10 30 265
10 10 10 10 30 295
Nb 10 25 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 295
Total 10 45 Total 9 15 Total points 585

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
1B
ANGEBAULT STEPHANE
0440840Z
BEAUPREAU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 9 9 9 27 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 9 M 19 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 9 9 28 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 9 29 290
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 290
Total 10 35 Total 9 24 Total points 566

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
1C
JOUSSAUME THIERRY
0336193C
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 9 9 9 27 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 9 9 28 283
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 10 30 284
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 284
Total 10 29 Total 9 30 Total points 567

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
2A
MACHEFER CEDRIC
0051676V
MAZE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 9 5 23 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 9 8 M 17 163
8 9 8 4 21 184
9 9 9 7 25 209
10 9 8 7 24 233
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 10 10 30 83
4 10 9 6 25 108
5 9 8 6 23 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 10 10 7 27 183
8 10 8 8 26 209
9 10 10 7 27 236
10 9 8 8 25 261
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 261
Total 10 12 Total 9 16 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
2B
AIRAUD STEPHANE
0401016M
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 9 9 8 26 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 10 9 8 27 273
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 9 9 7 25 109
5 10 9 7 26 135
6 10 10 8 28 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 10 10 30 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 8 26 275
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 275
Total 10 22 Total 9 27 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
2C
COUINET BAPTISTE
0035619S
DAUMERAY
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 2 19 40
3 7 6 5 18 58
4 8 7 2 17 75
5 9 4 2 15 90
6 9 7 6 22 112
7 10 7 M 17 129
8 8 7 6 21 150
9 8 6 6 20 170
10 10 7 5 22 192
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 192
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 8 4 20 38
3 10 8 5 23 61
4 7 6 5 18 79
5 8 6 5 19 98
6 9 8 7 24 122
7 6 4 4 14 136
8 9 8 2 19 155
9 7 7 4 18 173
10 10 7 5 22 195
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 195
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 387

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
2D
VILLEMUR NATHALIE
0939652L
LOUDUN
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 9 9 8 26 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 M 19 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 9 9 7 25 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 267
Total 10 21 Total 9 35 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
3A
CHESNAIE TOM
0005008U
MAZE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 6 M M 6 20
3 9 8 6 23 43
4 8 7 M 15 58
5 9 9 7 25 83
6 9 8 M 17 100
7 8 8 7 23 123
8 7 6 M 13 136
9 10 7 7 24 160
10 10 10 M 20 180
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 180
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 8 6 6 20 71
4 8 7 M 15 86
5 10 7 7 24 110
6 9 9 9 27 137
7 7 6 M 13 150
8 9 7 6 22 172
9 9 9 9 27 199
10 9 8 6 23 222
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 222
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 402

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
3B
LIENARD SANDRINE
0995216G
LOUDUN
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 10 9 8 27 93
5 8 6 5 19 112
6 8 8 6 22 134
7 9 9 9 27 161
8 10 8 8 26 187
9 9 8 8 25 212
10 9 9 9 27 239
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 3 3 15 15
2 9 9 9 27 42
3 8 8 7 23 65
4 10 9 7 26 91
5 9 5 4 18 109
6 10 8 8 26 135
7 8 8 7 23 158
8 9 9 6 24 182
9 7 7 4 18 200
10 10 8 6 24 224
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Total points 463

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
3C
CHAILLEUX LIONEL
0293658U
SABLE SUR SARTHE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 9 9 9 27 269
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 10 9 29 280
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 14 Total 9 41 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
3D
BOULDAIRES KEVIN
0750353B
DAUMERAY
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 7 7 6 20 35
3 7 7 4 18 53
4 10 8 8 26 79
5 10 6 5 21 100
6 9 9 9 27 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
8 9 7 5 21 169
9 9 8 8 25 194
10 9 3 2 14 208
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 8 7 6 21 67
4 9 9 5 23 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 8 7 5 20 135
7 10 6 6 22 157
8 10 9 8 27 184
9 10 9 8 27 211
10 9 7 6 22 233
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 441

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
4A
COIGNARD SEBASTIEN
0927793W
DAUMERAY
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 10 9 29 278
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 8 27 169
7 9 9 8 26 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 9 27 278
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 278
Total 10 19 Total 9 38 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

4C

VERGER PATRICK
0319153F

MURS ERIGNE
S3HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 9 27 55

3 9 9 9 27 82

4 9 9 9 27 109

5 9 9 9 27 136

6 9 9 9 27 163

7 10 10 9 29 192

8 10 9 9 28 220

9 9 9 8 26 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 24 Série1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 9 9 9 27 83

4 9 9 8 26 109

5 10 10 8 28 137

6 10 9 9 28 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 10 9 9 28 221

9 10 9 9 28 249
10 9 9 9 27 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 276
Total 10 13 Total 9 44 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
4D
DOUSSIN THEO
0016631C
ANGERS
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 6 4 18 37
3 9 3 3 15 52
4 8 8 7 23 75
5 8 6 5 19 94
6 8 7 6 21 115
7 8 7 5 20 135
8 8 7 6 21 156
9 8 8 5 21 177
10 9 8 8 25 202
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 7 4 2 13 64
4 8 7 3 18 82
5 8 8 7 23 105
6 8 6 5 19 124
7 10 7 6 23 147
8 10 7 5 22 169
9 7 4 M 11 180
10 6 5 5 16 196
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 196
Total 10 5 Total 9 2 Total points 398

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

5A

GASTINEAU GUILLAUME

0311219G
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 9 8 27 56

3 10 10 8 28 84

4 10 10 8 28 112

5 9 9 8 26 138

6 9 9 8 26 164

7 10 9 8 27 191

8 9 9 7 25 216

9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 10 9 29 271
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 10 30 59

3 10 9 8 27 86

4 10 10 8 28 114

5 10 10 9 29 143

6 9 9 9 27 170

7 10 10 8 28 198

8 10 10 9 29 227

9 9 9 9 27 254
10 9 9 8 26 280
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 280
Total 10 24 Total 9 24 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
5B
GERGAUD MICKAEL
0836186Y
ANGERS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 10 8 28 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 8 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 8 8 25 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 9 9 M 18 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 9 8 6 23 261
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 261
Total 10 20 Total 9 29 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
5C
HERCHEUX GERARD
0327499C
SAUMUR
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 8 8 25 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 M 19 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 9 9 9 27 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 9 9 9 27 233
10 10 9 8 27 260
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 10 10 8 28 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 9 8 7 24 266
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 266
Total 10 11 Total 9 34 Total points SPA)

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
5D
HERSAN CHRISTOPHE
0896043K
MAZE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 10 9 6 25 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 8 6 24 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 8 8 8 24 225
10 10 9 8 27 252
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 7 24 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 10 10 7 27 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 9 9 7 25 238
10 8 7 7 22 260
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 260
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
6A
JUILLERAT VALENTIN
0052362R
MAZE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 8 7 25 158
7 10 10 7 27 185
8 9 9 7 25 210
9 9 8 8 25 235
10 9 8 8 25 260
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 8 6 23 76
4 8 6 M 14 90
5 10 7 7 24 114
6 10 8 7 25 139
7 9 9 7 25 164
8 10 10 7 27 191
9 10 9 9 28 219
10 10 8 7 25 244
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 244
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
6B
PICHON PAULIN
0024276M
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 7 6 22 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 10 10 9 29 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 9 8 8 25 235
10 9 9 7 25 260
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 10 9 6 25 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 10 7 7 24 185
8 9 9 7 25 210
9 9 8 8 25 235
10 10 10 9 29 264
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 264
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
6C
MOINDROT FLORIAN
0618001R
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 8 8 6 22 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 10 9 29 154
7 10 9 M 19 173
8 10 7 6 23 196
9 10 9 7 26 222
10 10 9 7 26 248
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 9 7 7 23 73
4 10 7 6 23 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 9 8 M 17 139
7 9 8 6 23 162
8 10 8 7 25 187
9 10 8 7 25 212
10 10 9 8 27 239
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 239
Total 10 16 Total 9 16 Total points 487

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
6D
FERRAGUT PHILIPPE
0769035H
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 8 8 7 23 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 9 8 27 266
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 8 6 23 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 10 10 8 28 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 10 10 9 29 239
10 10 10 9 29 268
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 268
Total 10 16 Total 9 26 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
7A
MISRAKI PIERRE-ALEXANDR
0331275G
ST AVERTIN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 10 30 119
5 10 9 9 28 147
6 9 9 9 27 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 9 9 28 259
10 10 10 9 29 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 6 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 10 30 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 285
Total 10 36 Total 9 23 Total points 573

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
/B
MEUNIER CYRILLE
0035617P
DAUMERAY
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 7 M 16 95
5 9 8 6 23 118
6 9 9 M 18 136
7 9 9 8 26 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 8 8 M 16 204
10 9 9 7 25 229
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 8 7 M 15 64
4 10 9 M 19 83
5 9 8 7 24 107
6 9 8 6 23 130
7 9 8 6 23 153
8 8 7 7 22 175
9 9 9 9 27 202
10 9 8 7 24 226
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 226
Total 10 2 Total 9 25 Total points 455

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

7C

PITON JEAN PIERRE

0312037W
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 10 10 30 85

4 10 9 9 28 113

5 9 9 9 27 140

6 10 10 9 29 169

7 10 10 9 29 198

8 10 9 9 28 226

9 10 9 8 27 253
10 10 10 9 29 282
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 9 27 55

3 10 10 9 29 84

4 10 10 9 29 113

5 10 9 9 28 141

6 10 9 9 28 169

7 10 10 9 29 198

8 10 10 9 29 227

9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 10 9 29 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 27 Total 9 32 Total points 566

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
7D
BRIANCOURT DANIELLE
0994667K
CANDE
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 8 8 M 16 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 10 9 9 28 221
10 10 9 M 19 240
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 7 M 16 70
4 10 9 9 28 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 9 9 9 27 178
8 9 9 7 25 203
9 9 9 9 27 230
10 M M M 0 230
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 230
Total 10 6 Total 9 33 Total points 470

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
8A
SURCQ ADRIEN
0924494K
ANGERS
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 M 16 43
3 10 7 M 17 60
4 9 7 6 22 82
5 9 9 8 26 108
6 9 9 8 26 134
7 9 8 8 25 159
8 10 9 8 27 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 9 8 7 24 234
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 10 10 8 28 185
8 9 9 7 25 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 10 9 7 26 264
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 264
Total 10 11 Total 9 24 Total points 498

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
8B
MEUNIER SANDRA
0064575R
DAUMERAY
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 M M 4 4
2 4 M M 4 8
3 9 M M 9 17
4 8 M M 8 25
5 9 M M 9 34
6 8 7 4 19 53
7 5 M M 5 58
8 9 4 M 13 71
9 7 3 M 10 81
10 M M M 0 81
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 Série 1: 81
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 M M 7 7
2 M M M 0 7
3 M M M 0 7
4 M M M 0 7
5 8 M M 8 15
6 6 4 M 10 25
7 8 5 M 13 38
8 2 2 M 4 42
9 6 3 2 11 53
10 2 M M 2 55
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 Série 2: 55
Total 10 0 Total 9 Total points 136

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
8D
CALBRY PHILIPPE
0035076B
ANGERS
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 7 6 1 14 32
3 9 5 4 18 50
4 8 5 M 13 63
5 10 7 4 21 84
6 7 3 3 13 97
7 8 7 2 17 114
8 8 8 3 19 133
9 7 4 2 13 146
10 7 7 4 18 164
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 164
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 3 18 18
2 8 7 5 20 38
3 6 4 M 10 48
4 8 7 5 20 68
5 8 7 6 21 89
6 10 3 3 16 105
7 10 7 6 23 128
8 10 9 5 24 152
9 10 4 2 16 168
10 6 4 4 14 182
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 182
Total 10 5 Total 9 3 Total points 346

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
9A
GARNIER ALEXIS
0796892M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 8 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 8 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 9 8 27 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 8 28 282
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 282
Total 10 34 Total 9 21 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

9B

PELTIER MICHAEL
0788018S

MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 10 9 7 26 48

3 10 9 9 28 76

4 10 9 9 28 104

5 10 10 9 29 133

6 10 9 9 28 161

7 10 10 9 29 190

8 9 9 8 26 216

9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 10 10 30 273
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 10 10 9 29 86

4 10 10 9 29 115

5 10 9 8 27 142

6 9 9 8 26 168

7 10 10 9 29 197

8 9 8 8 25 222

9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 7 26 276
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 276
Total 10 24 Total 9 25 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
9C
SELLIER CHRISTOPHE
0972105L
LOUDUN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 8 26 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 9 9 9 27 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 10 9 29 273
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 273
Total 10 13 Total 9 43 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
9D
HARROUET GILLES
0697493V
CANDE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 10 8 6 24 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10 9 6 25 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 9 9 7 25 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 9 8 M 17 249
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 9 7 26 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 9 9 7 25 236
10 9 9 9 27 263
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 263
Total 10 5 Total 9 38 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
10A
BORDEAU GABRIEL
0040573B
ANGERS
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 8 8 7 23 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 9 6 M 15 168
8 10 7 7 24 192
9 10 9 M 19 211
10 9 9 9 27 238
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 9 8 M 17 89
5 9 9 M 18 107
6 9 9 9 27 134
7 9 9 8 26 160
8 10 9 9 28 188
9 10 9 7 26 214
10 9 8 7 24 238
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 238
Total 10 7 Total 9 27 Total points 476

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
10B
CHATELAIN JEAN-PAUL
0372726M
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 9 8 5 22 125
6 7 6 5 18 143
7 10 9 9 28 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 8 7 7 22 220
10 10 10 9 29 249
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 8 8 8 24 69
4 9 8 M 17 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 10 9 7 26 135
7 10 7 7 24 159
8 10 10 6 26 185
9 10 7 5 22 207
10 9 8 7 24 231
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 231
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 480

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
10D
BELLANGER JEAN LUC
0869330Z
MAZE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 2 11 11
2 7 3 2 12 23
3 9 5 4 18 41
4 8 5 4 17 58
5 4 3 M 7 65
6 9 4 M 13 78
7 9 6 6 21 99
8 8 3 2 13 112
9 8 8 7 23 135
10 8 8 3 19 154
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 154
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 7 5 5 17 33
3 9 8 7 24 57
4 8 8 M 16 73
5 10 5 5 20 93
6 7 7 7 21 114
7 8 6 4 18 132
8 7 6 5 18 150
9 8 7 1 16 166
10 7 4 3 14 180
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 180
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 334

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
11A
TROUSSARD DIDIER
0994663F
DAUMERAY
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 8 4 4 16 33
3 7 4 M 11 44
4 7 M M 7 51
5 8 6 5 19 70
6 9 1 M 10 80
7 8 3 M 11 91
8 10 4 M 14 105
9 4 4 2 10 115
10 3 M M 3 118
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 118
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 1 8 8
2 7 6 3 16 24
3 6 4 1 11 35
4 8 5 3 16 51
5 7 6 2 15 66
6 8 7 5 20 86
7 9 6 M 15 101
8 6 3 M 9 110
9 5 5 2 12 122
10 8 5 M 13 135
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 135
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 253

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
11B
TORCHET TIM
0051602P
MAZE
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 2 13 13
2 8 5 1 14 27
3 6 2 M 8 35
4 7 6 6 19 54
5 6 5 5 16 70
6 9 8 2 19 89
7 8 5 3 16 105
8 8 7 6 21 126
9 8 5 2 15 141
10 6 4 4 14 155
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 10 4 24 46
3 7 4 M 11 57
4 7 6 5 18 75
5 5 4 M 9 84
6 8 8 3 19 103
7 9 7 3 19 122
8 7 7 6 20 142
9 5 2 M 7 149
10 9 3 3 15 164
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 164
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 319

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
11C
MOUSSET OLIVIER
0931116H
CANDE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 6 23 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 10 9 7 26 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 10 10 30 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 10 10 9 29 267
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 8 8 26 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 9 9 7 25 216
9 10 9 7 26 242
10 10 10 8 28 270
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 270
Total 10 20 Total 9 23 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
11D
MEUNIER LORENZO
0014434P
DAUMERAY
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 7 7 7 21 41
3 9 8 5 22 63
4 9 9 6 24 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 9 9 4 22 132
7 10 9 5 24 156
8 9 9 7 25 181
9 9 8 7 24 205
10 9 6 6 21 226
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 7 5 21 41
3 9 8 8 25 66
4 10 9 7 26 92
5 10 6 5 21 113
6 9 7 3 19 132
7 10 10 8 28 160
8 10 10 9 29 189
9 8 7 7 22 211
10 9 8 7 24 235
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 461

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
12A
ANGEBAULT VERONIQUE
0808364G
BEAUPREAU
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 275
Total 10 17 Total 9 40 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
12B
CORIC ELISABETH
0656809Y
LOUDUN
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 7 M 17 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 9 9 9 27 120
6 9 8 7 24 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 10 10 9 29 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 9 8 6 23 250
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 8 8 6 22 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 10 8 7 25 114
6 9 9 6 24 138
7 9 8 8 25 163
8 9 8 7 24 187
9 9 8 8 25 212
10 8 6 M 14 226
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 226
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 476

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
12C
LAMBERT MELAINE
0847991E
CHOLET TAC
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 7 6 6 19 43
3 10 10 8 28 71
4 7 7 7 21 92
5 8 8 7 23 115
6 10 9 M 19 134
7 7 6 M 13 147
8 9 8 M 17 164
9 8 7 7 22 186
10 7 7 6 20 206
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 7 M 17 31
3 8 8 M 16 47
4 8 7 6 21 68
5 10 10 M 20 88
6 7 M M 7 95
7 9 9 9 27 122
8 6 6 M 12 134
9 9 7 M 16 150
10 7 7 M 14 164
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 164
Total 10 7 Total 9 6 Total points 370

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04
DEPART 2

12D

GASTINEAU AUDREY

0344030W
MURS ERIGNE
S1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 8 7 25 53

3 9 9 9 27 80

4 9 9 9 27 107

5 10 9 8 27 134

6 8 7 M 15 149

7 10 9 7 26 175

8 10 10 10 30 205

9 9 9 9 27 232
10 10 9 9 28 260
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 8 27 55

3 9 9 8 26 81

4 10 10 7 27 108

5 9 9 9 27 135

6 10 10 9 29 164

7 10 10 8 28 192

8 10 10 8 28 220

9 9 9 7 25 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 273
Total 10 19 Total 9 28 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
13A
SAUVAGE THOMAS
0004641V
ANGERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 7 7 23 72
4 10 8 5 23 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 10 10 8 28 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 9 9 9 27 253
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 8 7 25 211
9 9 8 6 23 234
10 10 8 7 25 259
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 259
Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
13B
GUEPIN CATHERINE
0913064L
LOUDUN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 9 6 25 125
6 10 10 7 27 152
7 8 8 6 22 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 9 9 9 27 227
10 10 9 9 28 255
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 8 6 23 78
4 10 10 7 27 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 10 8 28 185
8 10 9 7 26 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 9 9 6 24 260
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 260
Total 10 14 Total 9 23 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
13C
GOUIN RAFAEL
0002292S
MAZE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 8 6 M 14 30
3 8 3 M 11 41
4 8 6 M 14 55
5 8 2 1 11 66
6 9 5 M 14 80
7 8 5 2 15 95
8 8 7 6 21 116
9 6 5 4 15 131
10 7 6 M 13 144
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 M 10 10
2 9 9 8 26 36
3 9 7 M 16 52
4 7 2 M 9 61
5 3 1 M 4 65
6 8 7 4 19 84
7 4 1 M 5 89
8 4 2 M 6 95
9 7 2 M 9 104
10 7 5 1 13 117
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 117
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Total points 261
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Mazé 2022-12-04

DEPART 2
13D
POTIER SANDRA
0840247M
LOUDUN
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 8 7 24 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 8 8 4 20 88
5 9 8 6 23 111
6 9 9 6 24 135
7 8 7 6 21 156
8 8 6 6 20 176
9 8 8 8 24 200
10 8 8 4 20 220
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 8 8 4 20 142
7 10 8 8 26 168
8 9 9 6 24 192
9 9 8 4 21 213
10 9 9 6 24 237
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 237
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 457

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







